TU16 60m

O NO UL A WN -

139
137
141
120
136
115
111
114

Anna Maria MILLEND
Liisa-Maria LUSTI
Madara BERZINA
Carmen RAAK

Mari Silvia LAURI
Carlyn PUKK

Katriin KIVIMETS
Berit KUKK

01.04.2004
22.08.2004
30.03.2005
14.02.2004
07.02.2005
11.02.2004
20.09.2004
02.09.2005

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
LAT

SK Maret-Sport
SK Altius

SK Altius

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK

7,77
7,81
7,88
8,30
8,34
8,37
8,38
8,43

Finaal
Finaal
Finaal
Finaal
Finaal
Finaal
Finaal
Finaal

0.146
0.161
0.172
0.151
0.141
0.156
0.189
0.260



